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                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   KILFINAN FARM  / REDHILL    

                                                                                                                                                                                                                      HOPEDALE FARM / GRABOUW

SALES:

OFFICE TEL:                 021 785 3581 / 3597                             POSTAL ADDRESS:

OFFICE CELL:              076 211 9884  (SOON TO BE OUR MAIN NUMBER)                             P O Box 406

                            Noordhoek, 7979
EMAIL:         office@indulinursery.co.za (orders & queries)

                      accounts@indulinursery.co.za (account matters)                             PHYSICAL ADDRESS:

                            6 Cruiser Close
Website address:    www.indulinursery.co.za                             Sun Valley, Fish Hoek

Bronwyn Falck:     Cell:  079 110 5124 (No orders - please order via the office e-mail)

                                 DELIVERY FEE IS A FLAT RATE CHARGED PER PLANT TO THE SOUTHERN & NORTHERN SUBURBS AND IS BASED ON BAG SIZE.

           

PLANT NAME HEIGHT PLANT NAME HEIGHT

SIZE OF PLANTS  =  70LT - 

THOSE MARKED **             -

Acacia - SEE VACHELLIA 47 Cordyline australis 1.5m to 2m

1 **Acer palmatum 'Atropurpureum'  1.5m to 2.3m 48 Cunonia capensis 2.4m to 3.2m

2 **Acer palmatum dissectum 'Copper'  (Only 2) 1.2m 49 Cupressocyparis leylandii 'Gold Rider' 1.8m to 2m

3 Acer palmatum (green) 1.5m to 2m 50 Cupressus sempervirens 'Stricta' 2m to 3m

4 Afrocarpus falcatus (was Podocarpus falcatus) 2m to 2.5m 51 Cussonia spicata  1.6m to 2.5m

5 Afrocarpus latifolius (was Podocarpus latifolius) 1.8m to 2.5m 52 Cyathea australis  1.5m to 2m

6 Aloe arborescens 0.7m 53 Cyathea brownii 1.1m to 1.7m

7 Aloe speciosa 1m to 1.2m 54 Diospyros whyteana 1.4m to 2m

8 Aloe thraskii  (Only 5) 1m to 1.5m 55 Dodonaea augustifolia 1.6m to 1.8m

9 Aloidendron barberae (was Aloe bainesii) 1.8m to 2.2m 56 Dodonaea augustifolia 'Purpurea' 1.8m to 2.5m

10 Annastrabe intergerrima  (Only 4) 1.8m 57 Dombeya rotundifolia  (Only 7) 1.8m to 2m

11 Apodytes dimidiata 1.8m to 2m 58 Dovyalis caffra 1.8m to 3m

12 Azalea magenta 0.6m to 1m 59 Duranta 'Gold Mine' 1.2m to 1.6m

13 Azalea alba 0.6m to 0.8m 60 Duranta 'Sapphire Showers'   (Only 8) 1.6m to 2m

14 Bambusa Balcoa  3m to 4.1m 61 Ekebergia capensis 2.4m to 2.8m

15 Bambusa multiplex 2m to 2.6m 62 Elegia tectorum 0.9m to 1.2m

16 Bauhinia galpinii 1m to 1.6m 63 Erythrina lysistemon (Only 7) 2m to 2.6m

17 Brachylaena discolor 2.5m to 3.5m 64 Ficus microcarpa (Only 2) 2.5m

18 Brunfelsia pauciflora 'Floribunda'  0.5m to 1.2m 65 Ficus microcarpa 'Gold King' 2.5m to 3.2m

19 Buddleia auriculata 1.8m to 2.8m 66 Ficus natalensis  (Only 2) 3.2m & 3.5m

20 Buddleia saligna 1.8m to 2.4m 67 Ficus rubiginosa  2m to 3m

21 Buddleia salviifolia (white flower) 1.5m to 2.5m 68 Gardenia jasminoides 1m to 1.5m

22 Buxus microphylla Faulkner 0.7m to 1m 69 Halleria lucida 1.4m to 2m

23 Caesalpinia ferrea 1.8m to 2.5m 70 Harpephyllum caffrum 1.4m to 4m

24 Callistemon 'King Park Special' 2.5m to 3.2m 71 Hibiscus rosa sinensis 'Apple Blossom' (single pale pink flower) 2m to 2.2m

25 Callistemon 'Pink Perth' (Only 5) 2m 72 Hibiscus rosa sinensis 'Brilliant' (single red flower) 1.6m to 2m

26 Camellia japonica 'Anticipation' (dbl deep rose pink)  (Only 4) 1.5m 73 Hibiscus rosa sinensis 'Double white'  (Only 12) 1m

27 Camellia japonica 'Black Lace' (dbl dark red) (Only 3) 1.4m to 1.6m 74 Hibiscus rosa sinensis 'Full Moon' (dbl yellow flower) (Only 12) 1m to 1.6m

28 Camellia japonica 'Debbie' (dbl rose-satin pink)  (Only 5) 1.3m to 1.8m 75 Hibiscus rosa sinensis 'Kona' (double pink)  1.3m to 1.8m

29 Camellia japonica 'Guillio Nuccio'( lrg, semi dbl rose pink, yellow cen) 1.5m to 1.8m 76 Hibiscus rosa-sinensi 'Miss Betty' (single yellow)  (Only 7) 1m to 1.2m

30 Camellia japonica 'Kramer's Supreme' (dbl large pink-red) 1.5m to 1.7m 77 Hibiscus rosa-sinensis 'Pink Butterfly' (small pink) 1.7m to 2.6m

31 Camellia japonica 'Little Pinky'  (small flower, light pink) 1.7m 78 Hibiscus rosa-sinensis 'Pink Butterfly' 'Std' (Only 1) 2m 

32 Camellia japonica 'Margaret Davis' (lrg dbl white/deep rose edges) (3) 1.3m 79 Hibiscus rosa-sinensis 'Single Cerise' (single cerise pink) 1.8m to 2.2m 

33 Camellia japonica 'Silver Triumph' (lrg semi-dbl white,yellow centre) (6)1.4m to 1.6m 80 Hibiscus rosa-sinensis 'Single Pink' 1.6m to 2.2m

34 Camellia sasanqua 'Chow Chow' (dbl white with yellow stamens) (4) 1.4m to 1.8m 81 Hibisus rosa-sinensis 'Single Pink'  'Std'  (Only 4) 2m

35 Camellia sasanqua 'Dream Girl' (sgl light pink with yellow centre) 1.4m to 1.8m 82 Hibiscus rosa-sinensis 'White Butterfly' (small white flower) 2.4m to 3m

36 Camellia sasanqua 'Henriette' (loose peony, rose pink) 1.2m to 1.8m 83 Hibiscus syriacus 'Blue Bird' 2m to 2.8m

37 Camellia sasanqua 'Polar Ice' (dbl white, anemone form)  (Only 8) 1.2m to 1.6m 84 Hibiscus syriacus 'White'  (Only 1) 2m

38 Carissa macrocarpa 0.8m to 1.2m 85 Hydrangea macrophylla - pink 0.8m

39 Cassine crocea (now Elaeodendron zeyheri) 1.8m to 2.5m 86 Hydrangea macrophylla - white lacecap  (Only 10) 0.8m to 1m

40 Celtis africana              3m to 3.6m 87 Juniperus chinensis 'Variegata'  (Only 7) 2.5m to 3m 

41 Celtis sinensis  2.5m to 3.6m 88 Juniperus scopulorum 'Skyrocket' 1.5m to 2m

42 Ceratonia siliqua 2.3m 89 Kiggelaria africana 2.5m to 3.6m

43 Citharexylum serratum  (Only 10) 1.4m to 1.8m 90 Lagerstroemia Black Diamond 'Best Red' (Black leaf)  (Only 11)1.6m to 2m

44 Coprosma repens 'Baueri'  (Only 6) 1.6m to 2m 91 Lagerstroemia Black Diamond ' Lavender Lace' (Black leaf) 1.6m to 1.8m 

45 Coprosma repens 'Baueri' 'Std'  (Only 3) 2.4m 92 Lagerstroemia Black Diamond 'Mystic Magenta' (Black leaf) (6) 2m to 2.8m 

46 Coprosma repens 'Marble Chips' (Only 6) 5@1m to 1.2m & 1@2m 1m to 2m 93 Lagerstroemia indica 'Lilac' 1.5m to 2.5m

NB PRICES INCLUDE VAT, BUT EXCLUDE DELIVERY FEES AND APPLY TO THE TRADE ONLY.

EVERY TREE MAKES LIFE A SHADE BETTER
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PLANT NAME HEIGHT PLANT NAME HEIGHT

94 Lagerstroemia indica 'Pink'  (Only 4) 1.8m 155 Tarchonanthus camphoratus 1.4m to 2m

95 Lagerstroemia indica 'White'  (Only 1) 1.7m 156 Tecoma capensis 'Coccinea'  (red) 1.4m 

96 Laurus nobilis  1.4m to 1.8m 157 Tecoma capensis 'Lutea'  (yellow)   (Only 1) 2.5m

97 Laurus nobilis 'Std'  (Only 3) 2.5m 158 Thuja occidentalis 'Smaragd'  (Only 5) 1m to 1.5m

98 Leucadendron argenteum (Only 5) 1.4m to 1.6m 159 Tibouchina elegans (Only 4) 2.3m to 2.6m

99 Leucadendron 'Safari Sunset' 1.2m to 1.5m 160 Trichillia emetica  (Only 6) 2m to 2.5m

100 Liquidambar styraciflua 1.8m to 2.5m 161 Vachellia xanthophloea (was Acacia) 3.5m to 4.5m

101 Mackaya Bella 0.8m to 1m 162 Vepris lanceolata (Only 8) 2.2m to 2.7m

102 Magnolia x soulangeana  (Only 6) 1.8m to 2m 163 Viburnum opulus  (Only 8) 1m to 1.5m

Malus  (Crab Apples)  - SEE ORNAMENTAL FLOWERING FRUIT TREES 164 Viburnum sinensis   1.2m to 2m 

103 Murraya exotica 0.7m to 1m 165 Viburnum sinensis 'Std' (Only 6) 1.5m to 2m

104 Nandina domestica    1.2m to 1.6m 166 Viburnum tinus   1.5m to 1.8m

105 Nerium oleander (double pink)  (Only 7) 2.4m to 2.8m 167 Viburnum tinus 'Std' 1.8m to 2.4m

106 Nerium oleander (white)   (Only 2) 1.8m 168 Viburnum tinus 'Lucidum' 1.5m to 2m

107 Nuxia floribunda 1.3m to 2.6m 169 Viburnum tinus 'Lucidum' 'Std' 1.8m to 2.2m

108 Olea europaea subspecies africana 1.5m to 2.2m 170 Virgillia oroboides 1.8m to 3.5m

109 Olinia ventosa  (Only 6) 1.8m 171 Westringia 'Balls' 0.5m to 0.6m

110 Oxytenanthera abyssinica (Green bamboo)  (Only 3) 2.2m

111 Philodendron 'Havana' 0.5m to 0.6m

112 Phoenix roebelenii 0.8m to 1.3m BAMBOO VARIETIES - SEE

113 Phyllostachys nigra 'Loddiges' ex Lindley (Black bamboo) (Only 6) 1.8m to 2m Oxytenanthera abyssinica (Green bamboo), Bambusa 

114 Pittosporum eugenoides 'Variegatum'  (Only 7) 2m Bambusa Balcoa, Bambusa multiplex, Phyllostachys (Black bamboo)

115 Pittosporum garnetti 1.5m to 2.5m

116 Pittosporum nigrescens 2m to 2.5m PALMS - SEE

117 Pittosporum viridiflorum  (Only 7) 2.5m to 3m Butia capitata palm; Cocos plumosa; Phoenix roebelenii

118 Platanus x acerifolia 1.8m to 2m Seaforthia elegans; Washingtonia robusta

119 Plumbago auriculata alba 'Std' (white) 2m to 2.5m

120 Plumeria apricot 1.5m to 1.8m CREEPERS  -  70LT

121 Plumeria deep red  (Only 7) 1.4m to 1.6m

122 Plumeria pink 1m to 1.3m 1 Bougainvillea 'Alba' (white) 2.4m to 2.6m

123 Plumeria white  1.2m to 1.8m 2 Bougainvillea 'Apple Blossom' (white with pink edges) 2m to 2.4m

Podocarpus - SEE AFROCARPUS 3 Bougainvillea 'Blondie' (orange gold-fades to pink) 2.5m to 3m

124 Polygala myrtifolia 1.1m to 1.3m 4 Bougainvillea 'Bridal Bouqet' (dbl white, pink tipped) 2m to 2.2m

125 Populus simonii  (Only 10) 3.5m to 4m  5 Bougainvillea 'Coconut Ice' (single white and pink) 2.5m to 2.8m

126 Prunus nigra - pink 2.8m to 3m 6 Bougainvillea 'Cypheri' (small, dbl bright purple fades to lilac) 2.2m to 2.5m

Prunus serrulata  -  SEE ORNAMENTAL FLOWERING FRUIT TREES 7 Bougainvillea 'Donyo' (single bright pink) 2.6m

127 Quercus cerris 2.5m to 3m 8 Bougainvillea 'Gladys Hepburn' (rose pink) 2.6m

128 Quercus nigra 1.5m to 2m 9 Bougainvillea 'Killie Campbell' (single pink/red) 2.2m to 2.6m 

129 Quercus palustris 1.8m to 2.2m 10 Bougainvillea 'Lady Mary Baring' (single yellow/orange) 2.2m

130 Rapanea melanophloeos 1.4m to 2.5m 11 Bougainvillea 'Magnifica' (single bright purple)  (Only 2) 2.2m & 2.6m

131 Raphiolepis delacourii 0.8m to 1.5m 12 Bougainvillea 'Mix' (single dark red/white) (2 in a bag) 2.5m

132 Raphiolepis indica alba (white)  (Only 4) 0.8m to 1.2m 13 Bougainvillea 'Mix' (single dark red/white/purple) (3 in a bag) 2.5m

Rhus -  SEE SEARSIA 14 Bougainvillea 'Pixie Queen' (sgl bright pink var. leaves) (Only 8)1.6m to 2m

133 Salix capensis  2.5m to 3.5m  15 Bougainvillea 'Poulton's Special' (single magenta-rose) 2m to 2.2m

134 Salvia africana - lutea 1.2m to 1.8m 16 Bougainvillea 'Rosenka' (single orange to pink) (shrub) 1.5m to 2m

135 Seaforthia elegans  (Only 12) 2.5m to 3m 17 Bougainvillea 'Scarlett O'Hara' (red) 2.2m to 2.6m

136 Searsia crenata (was Rhus)  REQUEST PHOTO 1.2m to 2m 18 Bougainvillea 'Tropical Rainbow' (red with cream/green var leaf) 1.5m

137 Searsia crenata  (tree)  (was Rhus) 2.5m 19 Bougainvillea 'Yanis Delight' (pink tinged with white) 1.8m to 2m

138 Searsia crenata Alex (large leaf) 0.5m to 1.5m 20 Jasminum multipartitum 1.4m to 1.8m

139 Searsia crenata Alex 'Balls' 0.5m to 0.8m 21 Lonicera heckrottii 'Pink Lemonade' 2.2m to 2.8m

140 Searsia lancea  (Only 8) 2m to 2.4m 22 Pandorea jasminoides  (Only 5) 2m to 2.5m

141 Searsia pendulina  (was Rhus)  (Only 11) 2.4m to 3.2m 23 Pandorea jasminoides 'Lady Di' 1.5m to 2.5m

142 Sideroxylon inerme  2m to 2.5m 24 Rose - climbing - yellow 2.4m to 2.6m

143 Streliltzia 'Mandela's Gold' 0.7m to 1m 25 Trachelospermum jasminoides 1.8m to 2.4m

144 Strelitzia nicolai 1.8m to 2.6m 26 Wisteria sinensis (blue)  1.8m to 2.5m 

145 Strelitzia reginae 0.6m to 1m

Syagrus romanzoffiana - SEE COCUS PLUMOSA

146 Syzygium cordatum  2m to 2.6m FRUIT TREES  -  70 LT  

147 Syzygium guineense 2.4m to 3m THOSE MARKED **   - 

148 Syzygium paniculatum 1.8m to 2.2m

149 Syzygium paniculatum 'Balls'  0.7m to 1.2m 1 Almond - Ne Plus Ultra 1.8m to 2.5m

150 Syzygium paniculatum 'Columns'  (Only 2) 1.6m 2 Almond - Non pareil 1.8m to 2.5m

151 Syzygium paniculatum 'Globulum'  1m to 1.4m 3 Almond - Peerless 2.5m to 3m

152 Syzygium panicuatum 'Lollipop' 1.2m to 2m 4 Almond -  Texas Mission  (Only 10) 1.8m to 2.5m

153 Syzygium paniculatum 'Double Lollipop'  (Only 8) 2.2m to 2.8m

154 Syzygium panicualatum 'Triple Lollipop'  (Only 3) 2.8m FRUIT TREES  -  70 LT  CONTINUED ON PAGE 3

EVERY TREE MAKES LIFE A SHADE BETTER
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PLANT NAME HEIGHT PLANT NAME HEIGHT

5 Apple - Golden Delicious 2.5m to 3m 10 Camellia japonica 'Guillio Nuccio' (lrg, semi dble rose pink,yellow centre)1.8m

6 Apple - Royal Beauty  1.8m to 2.5m 11 Camellia japonica 'Kramer's Supreme' (dbl large pink-red) (3) 1.4m to 2.2m

7 Apricot - Bulida  (Only 10) 1.8m to 2.5m 12 Camellia japonica 'Silver Triumph' (lrg, semi dbl white,yellow centre)1.2m 

8 Apricot - Royal 2.5m to 3m 13 Celtis africana  (Only 10) 2.8m to 3.5m

9 Apricot - Soldonne  2.5m to 3m 14 Celtis sinensis 3.5m to 4m

10 **Avocado - Pinkerton  (pebbly, green skin)  1m to 1.4m 15 Cocos plumosa  (Syagrus romanzoffiana) 3m to 3.6m 

11 Avocado - Seeded  (Only 5) 1.8m to 2.2m 16 Cupressus sempervirens 'Swane's Gold'  (Only 2) 2.8m

12 Banana 'Williams' 1.7m to 2m 17 Curtisia dentata  1.8m to 2m

13 Carya illinoinensis - Pecan nut  2.5m to 3.7m 18 Cyathea australis 1.3m to 1.8m

14 Ficus carica 'Parisian' (purplish-black figs)  (Only 4) 1.5m to 1.8m 19 Cyathea brownii  (Only 5) 1.5m to 2m

15 Ficus carica 'Toulouse' (purplish-black figs) 1.8m to 2.8m 20 **Cycad - Encephalartos altensteinii (Transport Permit incl.) 1.2m to 1.7m

16 Ficus carica 'White Genoa' (green figs/pink flesh) 2.5m to 3m 21 Dioon spinulosum  (American Cycad) (Only 1) 1.7m

17 Grape - White Hanepoot (Vitis vinifera)  (Only 9) 2.2m to 2.5m 22 Diospyros whyteana (Only 9) 2m to 2.5m

18 Grapefruit - Chandler (greenish, yellow fruit, pink flesh) 1.8m to 2.5m 23 Erythrina lysistemon 3m to 3.5m

19 Grapefruit - Marsh (yellow fruit) 1.5m to 2m  24 Ficus rubiginosa  (Only 10) 2.8m to 3m

20 Grapefruit - Star Ruby (pink fruit) 1.4m to 1.8m 25 Ilex mitis  (Only 6) 2.4m to 2.9m

21 Guava - Fan Retief  2.5m to 2.8m 26 Lagersgtroemia indica 'Lilac'  (Only 4) 2m

22 Lemon - Cape Rough 2m to 2.5m 27 Magnolia grandiflora 'Little Gem' 1.6m to 2.1m 

23 Lemon - Eureka 1.8m to 2.5m 28 Nuxia floribunda 2.5m to 3.5m

24 Lemon - Lisbon 1.6m to 2m 29 Olea europaea subspecies africana  REQUEST PHOTO 1.8m to 2.6m

25 Lime - Keiffer / Thai  1m to 1.8m 30 Olinia ventosa (Only 4) 2.6m to 3.4m

26 Lime - Tahiti Bears 1.4m to 2m 31 Plumeria apricot  REQUEST PHOTO 1.6m to 2m 

27 Lime - West Indian 1.3m to 2m 32 Plumeria pink 1.4m to 1.6m

28 Macadamia  Beaumont  2m to 3m 33 Plumeria red  (Only 2) 1.5m & 2.1m

29 Mango - Sensation  (Only 6) 1.1m 34 Plumeria white 1.4m to 2m 

30 Naartjie - Clementine 1.5m to1.8m Podocarpus - SEE AFROCARPUS

31 Naartjie - Nova Mandarin 1.2m to 1.6m 35 Quercus cerris  (Only 10) 2.8m to 3.5m

32 Naartjie - Novelty  1.6m to 2.2m 36 Quercus palustris 3.5m to 4m

33 Naartjie - Satsuma 1.6m to 2m 37 Rapanea melanoploeos 2.5m to 3m

34 Olea europaea - Frantoio (Only 15) 1.8m to 2m Rhus  - SEE SEARSIA

35 Olea europaea - Kalamata 1.8m to 2m 38 Seaforthia elegans (Only 4) 2.8m to 3.5m

36 Olea europaea - Koroneiki (Only 10) 1.7m 39 Searsia pendulina  (was Rhus)  (Only 6) 3.5m 

37 Olea europaea - Manzanilla 1.8m to 2m 40 Sideroxylon inerme 2.7m to 3.6m

38 Olea europaea - Mission 1.8m to 2.2m 41 Strelitzia nicolai 2.3m to 2.5m

39 Orange - Navel - Cara Cara (seedless) 1.4m to 1.8m Syagrus romanzoffiana - SEE COCUS PLUMOSA

40 Orange - Navel  Washington (seedless) 1.4m to 1.8m 42 Syzygium cordatum  (Only 4) 2.5m to 3m

41 Orange - Valencia Midnight (seedless) 1.4m to 1.8m 43 Syzygium guineense 2.8m to 3.2m

42 Peach - Early Grande 2m to 2.5m 44 Syzygium paniculatum 2.5m to 3.6m

43 Peach - Goudmyn  (Only 10) 1.8m to 2m 45 Tarchananthus camphoratus 'Std'  (Only 4) 2.2m to 2.6m

44 Pear - Forelle 2.2m to 3m 46 Taxodium distichum  (Only 2) 3.5m 

45 Plum - Laetitia (Red skin / orange flesh)  (Only 4) 2.5m to 3m 47 Vachellia xanthophloea  (was Acacia) 3.8m to 4.5m

46 Plum - Sapphire (purple skin/yellow flesh) (Only 3) 2.8m to 3.2m 48 Vepris lanceolata (Only 5) 2.2m to 2.8m

47 Pomegranate wonderful - Punica granatum  1.6m to 2m 49 Viburnum sinensis 'Std'  2m to 2.7m

ORNAMENTAL FLOWERING FRUIT TREES - 70LT - FRUIT TREES - 125 LT  - 

THOSE MARKED*    -

THOSE MARKED**    - 1 Grapefruit - Marsh (yellow fruit)  (Only 10) 1.8m to 2m

2 Lemon - Cape Rough 2.5m to 3m

1 Malus 'Hillieri' - Crab Apple (pink flowers) (Only 3) 1.5m 3 Lemon - Eureka 2.2m to 2.5m

2 Peach (flowering) dark pink 1.5m to 2m 4 Lemon - Lisbon  (Only 10) 2.5m to 2.8m

3 Peach (flowering) white 2.2m to 2.5m 5 Lime - Tahiti Bears 2m to 2.2m

4 **Prunus serrulata 'Ichiyo' 1.5m to 2.2m 6 Naartjie - Clementine 1.5m to 1.8m

5 **Prunus serrulata 'Kanzan'  1.5m to 2m 7 Olea europaea - Frantoio (black fruit) 1.5m to 2m

8 Olea europaea - Koroneiki (dark purple/black fruit) 1.8m to 2.2m

SIZE OF PLANTS  =  125 LT - (OTHER THAN 125LT FRUIT TREES) 9 Orange  - Navel Cara Cara (seedless)  (Only 4) 1.8m to 2m

THOSE MARKED * *          - 10 Orange - Navel Washington (seedless) 1.8m to 2m

1 Acacia - SEE VACHELLIA

2 Aloidendron barberae (was Aloe bainesii)  1.8m to 2.5m

3 Apodytes dimidiata 2m to 2.4m

4 Brunfelsia pauciflora 'floribunda'  (Only 10) 1.2m

5 Butia capitata palm  (Only 2) 2.5m SEE PAGE 4 FOR 250L
6 Caesalpinia ferrea  (Only 4) 2.2m to 2.6m

7 Camellia japonica 'Anticipation' (dbl deep rose pink)  (Only 3) 1.2m to 1.4m

8 Camellia japonica 'Black Lace' (dbl dark red)  (Only 3) 1.4m to 2m

9 Camellia japonica 'Debutante'  (dbl, light pink peony form)  (Only 6) 1.8m

EVERY TREE MAKES LIFE A SHADE BETTER



INDULI WHOLESALE NURSERY CC
APRIL 2025 AVAILABILITY LIST

4

PLANT NAME HEIGHT PLANT NAME HEIGHT

SIZE OF PLANTS  =  250 LT  - FRUIT TREES -  250LT - 

THOSE MARKED **                THOSE MARKED **       - 

Acacia -  SEE VACHELLIA 1 **Avocado Pinkerton (Only 5) 1.5m to 2.5m

1 Aloe thraskii  (Only 4) 2.2m to 2.5m 2 Grapefruit 'Chandler' (Only 2) 2.4m

2 Aloidendron barberae (was Aloe bainesii)  (Only 10) 1.8m to 3.8m 3 Lemon - Eureka 2.4m to 3m

3 Butia capitata 2.8m to 3m 4 Lime - Keiffer/Thai  (Only 1) 2.8m

4 Celtis africana  (Only 3) 5m 5 Lime - Tahiti Bears  2.4m to 2.6m

5 Celtis sinensis   (Only 2) 4m 6 Naartjie - Novelty  (Only 1) 3m

6 Cocos plumosa  (Syagrus romanzoffiana)   (Only 1) 5m 7 Naartjie - Satsuma (Only 3) 2m

7 Cupressus sempervirens 'Stricta' 3.4m to 4m 8 Olea europaea - Frantoio  (Only 1) 2.7m

8 Curtisia dentata 2.5m to 3m 9 Orange - Navel Washington (seedless)  (Only 5) 1.8m to 2m

9 Cyathea australis  (Only 10) 1.8m to 2m

10 Cycad - Encephalartos altensteinii (Transport Permit incl.) 1.5m to 2.2m

11 Cycas revoluta  (Only 1) 1.5m ORNAMENTAL FLOWERING FRUIT TREES - 250LT  - 

12 Dioon spinulosum (American Cycad) 1.4m to 1.8m

13 Dombeya rotundolia (Only 1) 4.2m 1 Peach (flowering) pink and white  (Only 1) 3m

14 Dracaena Draco  (Only 2) 1.6m & 2m 2 Peach (flowering) dark pink (Only 5) 2.5m

15 Ekebergia capensis  (Only 4) 3.5m to 4m 3 Peach (flowering) white  (Only 6) 2.2m

16 Erythrina lysistemon 3.2m to 4m

17 Ficus rubiginosa 3m to 3.5m

18 Harpephyllum caffrum  3.5m to 4m 

19 Hibiscus rosa-sinensis 'Pink Butterfly'   2.5m

20 Ilex mitis 2.7m to 3m

21 Jacaranda mimosifolia  4.5m to 5m

22 Kiggelaria africana  (Only 3) 2.5m to 3.2m

23 Lagerstroemia indica 'Lilac'  (Only 1) 2.3m

24 Lagerstroemia indica 'White'  (Only 3) 2.3m to 3m

25 Magnolia grandiflora 'Little Gem'  1.8m to 2.5m

26 Nuxia floribunda 2.5m to 3m

27 Olea europaea subspecies africana  2.5m to 3.2m

28 Olinia ventosa  (Only 5) 3.5m to 4m

Podocarpus varieties  (SEE AFROCARPUS)

29 Populus simonii  (Only 7) 5m to 6m

30 Quercus robur  (Only 4) 3.5m to 4m

31 Rapanea melanophloeos 3.4m to 3.7m

32 Rauvolfia caffra  (Only 3) 3m to 3.8m

33 Seaforthia elegans  (Only 7) 5m to 6m

34 Sideroxylon inerme  (Only 6) 2.5m to 3.2m 

35 Strelitzia nicolai 3m

Syagrus romanzoffiana - SEE COCUS PLUMOSA

36 Syzygium guineense 3.5m to 4m

37 Syzygium paniculatum  (Only 10) 3.5m to 4m

38 Tarchonanthus camphoratus 'Std'   (Only 2) 2.8m & 3.2m 

39 Trichellia emetica  (Only 1) 3.6m

40 Vachellia xanthophloea (was Acacia)  3.5m to 6m

41 Vepris lanceolata 2.8m to 3.2m

42 Viburnum sinensis (Only 2) 2.8m & 3m

43 Viburnum sinensis 'Std'  (Only 10) 2.5m to 3m

44 Viburnum tinus 'Lucidum' 'Std'  (Only 3) 2.2m to 2.5m

45 Viburnum tinus 'Std'  (Only 3) 2.4m to 2.6m

EVERY TREE MAKES LIFE A SHADE BETTER


